



MINERAL & MACHINERY GMBH

PROFORMA INVOICE

Proforma No. P20M0048 / R1

Item	Material code	Description	Commodity code	Total net weight	Total gross weight	Quantity	Unit	
		- MR.PART-NO: 70430804 (864 pcs) SHIELD PLATE						
		- MR.PART-NO: 70249403 (576 pcs) COVER PLATE						
		- MR.PART-NO: 70430903 (288 pcs) SHIELD PLATE						
		- MR.PART-NO: 04886103 (576 pcs) LOCKING PLATE						
		- MR.PART-NO: 70431002 (288 pcs) SHIELD PLATE						
8	4HZE405A171	85389090 MR.PART-NO: 01028805, COCKING SLEDGE PREASS.		12.950	14.893	10	PCS	278.45
9	4HZE405A221	73209090 MR.PART-NO: 55007005, PRESSURE SPRING RED 3 SEC		0.780	0.897	3	PCS	14.83
10	4HZE405A231	73209090 MR.PART-NO: 55006903, PRESSURE SPRING 372N		1.254	1.442	6	PCS	15.40
11	4HZE405A241	73209090 MR.PART-NO: 55006802, PRESSURE SPRING 221N		1.206	1.387	6	PCS	17.23
12	4HZE405A301	73181590 MR.PART-NO: 450710, COUNTERSUNK SCREW		0.288	0.331	72	PCS	40
13	4HZE405A311	85389090 MR.PART-NO: 01028901, WIND-UP SLEDGE suitable for ON-LOAD TAP CHANGER MIII 600Y 72.5//C 12233W, SERIAL NO:196591		8.847	10.174	9	PCS	301.94
14	4HZE405A321	73182900 MR.PART-NO: 04778905, GUIDE BOLT		9.936	11.426	24	PCS	41.97
15	4HZE405A331	73182900 MR.PART-NO: 71312401, BUSH suitable for ON-LOAD TAP CHANGER MIII 600Y 72.5//C 12233W, SERIAL NO:196591 Please note that part no. 047283 has changed to 71312400.		0.324	0.373	6	PCS	14.23
16	4HZE405A401	73182100 MR.PART-NO: 452210, RETAINING RING		0.048	0.055	48	PCS	15
17	4HZE405A411	73182100 MR.PART-NO: 452872, RETAINING RING		0.048	0.055	48	PCS	11
18	4HZE405A431	73182200 MR.PART-NO: 08025800, WASHER		0.072	0.083	72	PCS	91
19	4HZE405A461	40169300 MR.PART-NO: 860258, O-RING		0.636	0.731	12	PCS	32.66
20	4HZE405A481	74130000 MR.PART-NO: 01158604, CURRENT STRIP III		2.880	3.312	36	PCS	63.01
21	4HZE405A531	74130000 MR.PART-NO: 01599101, CURRENT STRIP I		0.516	0.593	12	PCS	31.50
22	4HZE405A551	73182200 MR.PART-NO: 451325, WASHER - M6 - DIN 125-B suitable for ON-LOAD TAP CHANGER MIII 600Y 72.5//C 12233W, SERIAL NO:196591		0.120	0.138	120	PCS	03
23	4HZE405A561	73181590 MR.PART-NO: 450355, HEXAGON HEAD SCREW		0.360	0.414	72	PCS	13
24	4HZE405A571	73181590 MR.PART-NO: 45035601, HEXAGON HEAD SCREW		0.360	0.414	72	PCS	60

Sitz der Gesellschaft / Company Headquarter:
ASCOTEC Mineral & Machinery GmbH
Tersteegenstr. 10
40474 Düsseldorf
Germany

Tel: +49 (0)211 - 470 52 - 0
Fax: +49 (0)211 - 470 52 999
Mail: info@ascotec.com
Web: www.ascotec.com

Geschäftsführer / Managing Director: Dr. Jafar Sargheini
Handelsregister-Nr. / Comm. Registry No.: HRB 55668
Registergericht / Court Registry: Amtsgericht Düsseldorf
Steuer-Nr. / Tax No.: 105 / 5804 / 2229
USt - IdNr. / VAT ID: DE 812 846 354



MINERAL & MACHINERY GMBH

Proforma No. P20M0048 / R1

PROFORMA INVOICE

A MEMBER QUALIFIED

Item	Material code	Commodity code	Total net weight	Total gross weight	Quantity	Unit
25	4HZE405A581	73181590	0.432	0.497	72	PCS
MR. PART-NO: 450361, HEXAGON HEAD SCREW						
26	4HZE405A601	85049000	6.504	7.483	12	SETS
Small Part M350/600, MR. PART-NO: 089004						
sets include:						
- MR. PART-NO: 40182300 (12 pcs)						
BLEEDING SCREW						
- MR. PART-NO: 70481402 (72 pcs)						
COUNTERSUNK SCREW OT30 TORX M6 X 16						
- MR. PART-NO: 450710 (48 pcs)						
COUNTERSUNK SCREW						
- MR. PART-NO: 450331 (12 pcs)						
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW						
- MR. PART-NO: 450385 (24 pcs)						
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M8 x 20						
- MR. PART-NO: 71810800 (72 pcs)						
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW OT30-8						
- MR. PART-NO: 74157900 (72 pcs)						
BUTTON HEAD SCREW OT30-8						
- MR. PART-NO: 451325 (36 pcs)						
WASHER ~ M6 ~ DIN 125-B						
- MR. PART-NO: 40147100 (72 pcs)						
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW POLYFLECK						
- MR. PART-NO: 40182500 (12 pcs)						
SEALING RING 16.2X24X2						
- MR. PART-NO: 452350 (48 pcs)						
DISC SPRING						
- MR. PART-NO: 451385 (12 pcs)						
SPRING WASHER						
- MR. PART-NO: 45264901 (24 pcs)						
SPRING WASHER						
- MR. PART-NO: 40000201 (24 pcs)						
SPRING WASHER						
- MR. PART-NO: 452871 (12 pcs)						
RETAINING RING						
- MR. PART-NO: 07028900 (288 pcs)						
LOCK TAB						
- MR. PART-NO: 78176800 (48 pcs)						
BUTTON HEAD SCREW OT80-8						
- MR. PART-NO: 08523300 (48 pcs)						
LOCK WASHER						
- MR. PART-NO: 04698800 (144 pcs)						
LOCK TAB 5,5X13 WN0511-01						
- MR. PART-NO: 09997900 (48 pcs)						
LOCK TAB						
- MR. PART-NO: 09998000 (48 pcs)						
LOCK TAB						
- MR. PART-NO: 04886103 (24 pcs)						
LOCKING PLATE						
- MR. PART-NO: 73609700 (144 pcs)						
HEX NUT OT80-8						
- MR. PART-NO: 45397701 (108 pcs)						
SELF LOCKING HEX NUT OKS1710						
- MR. PART-NO: 45397801 (132 pcs)						
SELF LOCKING HEX NUT OKS1710						
- MR. PART-NO: 451239 (24 pcs)						
HEX NUT						
- MR. PART-NO: 41070202 (36 pcs)						
CRIMP CONNECTOR						
- MR. PART-NO: 72716300 (24 pcs)						
SPRING-TYPE STRAIGHT PIN						
- MR. PART-NO: 450355 (12 pcs)						
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW						
- MR. PART-NO: 40090600 (12 pcs)						
LOCKING PLATE FOR INDICATOR DISK						
- MR. PART-NO: 450361 (72 pcs)						
HEXAGON HEAD SCREW						
- MR. PART-NO: 08025800 (72 pcs)						
WASHER						
- MR. PART-NO: 02351698 (12 pcs)						
WASHER						
- MR. PART-NO: 70977400 (72 pcs)						
NUT M6 OT 80						
- MR. PART-NO: 45397901 (36 pcs)						
SELF LOCKING HEX NUT OKS1710						
- MR. PART-NO: 72328903 (12 pcs)						